Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In which games for the first time was olympic mascot introduced?

Jules Rimet Cup is associated with

First national games of Pakistan was held on

What is the height of the wickets used in the game of cricket?

In what year was the first ODI played at Sharjah?

Giuseppe Garibaldi Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy. It is played between

Where were the first commonwealth games held?

Which of the following is accredited for inventing the game of basketball?

Which country hosted the Xl Asia?

Polo is played at some 11,000 feet (3,700 meters above sea level) high polo ground at

Shandur (also referred to as the "Moony polo Ground) in Chitral. The first time a polo
tournament took place at the Shandur pass.was in

Which member of the royal family is supposed to compete in the 2012 Summer Olympics?

Which famous basketball player retired in 2003--for the third time--with the highest scoring
average in NBA history?

The 2005 Wimbledon Women's Singles Champion defeated which of the following to win the

title?

Millennium Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between

Which captain won the most world cup matches, from 1975 to 20117

Answers Choice

cowm»

w >

C.
D.

DOoW» DOWr DOmr DOEP» DOWP D0WP ODOmP

OO0® » UOUP DOWF DOWF DOWF DOWP

1952 Helsinki, Finland

. 1960 Rome, ltaly
. 1972 Munich, Germany
. 2000 Atlanta, USA

. Basketball

Football
Hockey
Lawn Tennis

23rd April 1947
23rd April 1948
23rd April 1949
23rd April 1950

26 inches (66.0 cm)
27 inches (68.6 cm)
28 inches (71.10 cm)
29 inches (73.7 cm)

1984
1979
1987
1975

France and ltaly

France and New Zealand
Australia and England
England and Scotland

New Zealand
Scotland
Kenya
Canada

Water Clopton wingfeild
Abner Doubleday
William Webb Ellis
James Naismith

Germany
South Korea
China

USSR

1936
1946
1956
1962

Zara Philips
Prince Edward
Prince Harry
Princess Anne

Michael Jordan
Ozzie Smith
Barry Sanders
Gabe Kaplan

Maria Sharapova
Lindsay Davenport
Mary Plerce
Serena Williams

England and Scotland

Australia and England
France and New Zealand
England and Ireland

Clive Lloyd
Imran Khan
Hansie cronje
Ricky Ponting



16

17

18

19

20

Which Asian city will host the commonwealth games in 2010

Who made the fastest test century just in 56 balls

Who among the following is the first Asian to head the international cricket council?

Who won the first Tour de France?

In which city Olympics 2000 were held?

A. Islamabad
B. Tokyo

D. Colombo

. Chanderpaul
. Shahid Afridi
. Brain Lara

. Madhav Rao Scindia
. Ghulam Nabi Azad
. Imran Khan

Owm>» TOW

. Henri Cornet

A

C. Lucien Pothier
D. Antonin Magne
A
B

. Athens Greece
. Paris France
C. Moscow Russia



