

Sports Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In which games for the first time was olympic mascot introduced?	A. 1952 Helsinki, Finland B. 1960 Rome, Italy C. 1972 Munich, Germany D. 2000 Atlanta, USA
2	Jules Rimet Cup is associated with	A. Basketball B. Football C. Hockey D. Lawn Tennis
3	First national games of Pakistan was held on	A. 23rd April 1947 B. 23rd April 1948 C. 23rd April 1949 D. 23rd April 1950
4	What is the height of the wickets used in the game of cricket?	A. 26 inches (66.0 cm) B. 27 inches (68.6 cm) C. 28 inches (71.10 cm) D. 29 inches (73.7 cm)
5	In what year was the first ODI played at Sharjah?	A. 1984 B. 1979 C. 1987 D. 1975
6	Giuseppe Garibaldi Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy. It is played between	A. France and Italy B. France and New Zealand C. Australia and England D. England and Scotland
7	Where were the first commonwealth games held?	A. New Zealand B. Scotland C. Kenya D. Canada
8	Which of the following is accredited for inventing the game of basketball?	A. Water Clopton wingfeild B. Abner Doubleday C. William Webb Ellis D. James Naismith
9	Which country hosted the XI Asia?	A. Germany B. South Korea C. China D. USSR
10	Polo is played at some 11,000 feet (3,700 meters above sea level) high polo ground at Shandur (also referred to as the "Moony polo Ground) in Chitral. The first time a polo tournament took place at the Shandur pass. was in	A. 1936 B. 1946 C. 1956 D. 1962
11	Which member of the royal family is supposed to compete in the 2012 Summer Olympics?	A. Zara Philips B. Prince Edward C. Prince Harry D. Princess Anne
12	Which famous basketball player retired in 2003for the third timewith the highest scoring average in NBA history?	A. Michael Jordan B. Ozzie Smith C. Barry Sanders D. Gabe Kaplan
13	The 2005 Wimbledon Women's SIngles Champion defeated which of the following to win the title?	A. Maria Sharapova B. Lindsay Davenport C. Mary Plerce D. Serena Williams
14	Millennium Trophy is international two-team challenge trophy.lt is played between	A. England and Scotland B. Australia and England C. France and New Zealand D. England and Ireland
15	Which captain won the most world cup matches, from 1975 to 2011?	A. Clive Lloyd B. Imran Khan C. Hansie cronje D. Ricky Ponting

16	Which Asian city will host the commonwealth games in 2010	A. Islamabad B. Tokyo C. New Delhi D. Colombo
17	Who made the fastest test century just in 56 balls	A. IVa Richards B. Chanderpaul C. Shahid Afridi D. Brain Lara
18	Who among the following is the first Asian to head the international cricket council?	A. Madhav Rao Scindia B. Ghulam Nabi Azad C. Imran Khan D. Jagmohan Dalmiya
19	Who won the first Tour de France?	A. Henri Cornet B. Maurice Garin C. Lucien Pothier D. Antonin Magne
20	In which city Olympics 2000 were held?	A. Athens Greece B. Paris France C. Moscow Russia D. Sydney